
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

29 

95 

28 

23 

5 

83 

45 

25 

6 

1 

27 

2 

Name 

Kekai Hauanio 

Brad Majman 

Drew Szuch 

Harbir Dass 

Demitri Nolan 

Christopher Parrish 

Bacon Zelenka 

Teddy Musella 

Maite Caceres 

Jake Pollack 

Rafal Wolosz 

Athan Sterling 

Best Tm 

1:20.288 

1:20.509 

1:21.184 

1:21.231 

1:21.772 

1:21.877 

1:21.930 

1:21.951 

1:22.944 

1:23.209 

1:23.994 

1:24.348 

Diff 

0.221 

0.896 

0.943 

1.484 

1.589 

1.642 

1.663 

2.656 

2.921 

3.706 

4.060 

In Lap 

8 

7 

3 

8 

3 

3 

3 

2 

7 

3 

6 

7 

Hometown 

Plant City Fla. 

Melbourne AUS 

St Charles Ill. 

Solon Ohio 

Fairview Texas 

Terrell Texas 

Lyons Ill. 

Orlando Fla. 

Miami Fla. 

San Antonio Texas 

Rutherford N.J. 

Massilon Ohio 

Team 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Szuch Racing 

Berg DMG Racing 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

IGY6 Motorsports 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Scuderia Buell 

International Motorsports 

JENSEN 

Scuderia Buell 

JENSEN 

Sponsor 
N.E. Where Transport/ New'T Racing 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Szuch Racing 

Berg DMG Racing 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

IGY6 Motorsports/Save22 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Scuderia Buell 

Abitab/ Supermatch 

JENSEN 

Scuderia Buell 

JENSEN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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FRA Rd 12-14, JSF4 10-12 & F4US 6/7/8 Al 

JSF4 Round 10 

JSF4 Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:55:06 

NJMP Thunderbolt w/ Chicane 2.250 miles 

7/27/2024 08:55 

Provisional Qualifying Results


